
112038
120308
118755
113876
113343
118874
117074
111737
118413
120173
120202
118421
116544

108116
118558
120032

120211
120309
116845
115433
115569
118410
120358
115515
118388
115495

114134
118296
116096
114823
118766

120208
113853
115146
120210
116651
118612
120143
113541

112039
118764
115470
118559
120356
118726
115551

115050
120097
113944
120197
120149
115072

ﾃﾆｽﾌﾟﾗｻﾞ尼崎
木曜会神戸
TEAM MARS
難波徹NAMP
ﾛｲﾔﾙﾋﾙ'81TC
三木ﾛｲﾔﾙTC
Noah．I．Ｓ．
宝塚T.CO
トップラン
仁川学院中
灘中
ﾊﾟｲﾝTC

SEAHORSE香枦園

甲南中
報徳学園中
ﾗｹｯﾄﾊﾟﾙTC
灘中

木曜会神戸
宝塚T.CO
ﾃﾝ・ＩＦＴ
トップラン
T・S-SYOSYA
Noah.I.S宝塚
AdvantageTC

丹波インドアＴＣ
TEAM.K

ＡＣＥ　ＴＣ
ﾃﾆｽﾌﾟﾗｻﾞ尼崎

ITC
芦屋GTC
甲南中
灘中

木曜会神戸
A&F
灘中
UPT.C

トップラン
アオノＴＣ
ｻｳｻﾘｰﾄTC

宝塚T.CO
甲南中
ﾃﾝ・ＩＦＴ
報徳学園中
Noah．I．Ｓ．
Noah I.S 名谷
ﾀﾙﾐｸﾞﾘｰﾝTC
みのたにGITS

ITC
柳学園中
灘中

ＭＴＡ　ＫＯＢＥ
トップラン

太 田   智 貴

b y e

香 井   裕 大 郎
小 西   治 輝
橋 本   貫 太 郎
坂 本   寛 和
天 野   治 茄
荒 田   翔 伍
塩 谷   春 樹

b y e

竹 山   拓 海
福 田   祥 達
藤 本   理 性
溝 口   魁

b y e

本 田   晟

村 田   龍 星

b y e

富 本   佑 一 朗
森   大 典
樺 木   滉 平
広 江   奈 生
久 保   直 輝
平 石   冴
斎 藤   拓 海

b y e

水 落   俊 介
岡 田   直 純
西 谷   俊 治
徳 田   達 也

b y e

今 田   勝 大

山 田   健 人

b y e

西 田   京 平
池 田   颯 人
仲 村   祥 太
西   良 祐
湯 川   陸
南   春 輝
名 定   望

b y e

大 谷   有 輝
谷 口   駿 平
山 縣   弘 雅
藤 本   慎 太 郎

b y e

市 岡   和 樹

福 嶋   航 大

b y e

木 村   昌 太 郎
神 戸   彬 光
宮 田   尚 寛
原 口   暁 斗
岡 村   亜 未
長 屋   衛
宮 下   皓 太

b y e

池 上   浩 禎
林   大 吾
高 谷   和 弘
檜 田   健 太

b y e

福 永   太 洋

２０１０年度　夏季ジュニアテニス選手権
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112090
120204

120022
118298

115601
120175

116846
115372

115568

116520
115706

118762
111606

112880

117111
120209

118706

113732
116268

117250
113027

118401
118900

120034

120302
116849

113844

120247
114862

115570
120205

114767

115521
115705

120196
108075

118561
107972

115268
118720

118788
113837

120348
115446

117112
116650

118422

117050
120200

110130

難波徹NAMP
灘中
宝塚T.CO

noah.I.Sつかしん
ﾃﾝ・ＩＦＴ
仁川学院中
ﾃﾆｽﾌﾟﾗｻﾞ尼崎
Y'ours　Kobe　05
トップラン
御影TA

芦屋シーサイドテニス
甲南中

ﾛｲﾔﾙﾋﾙ'81TC

TEAM.K
宝塚T.CO
灘中

Noah．I．Ｓ．
啓明学院中
NoahI.S.姫路
甲南中
トップラン
人丸TC
木曜会神戸
甲風園ＴＳ
雲雀丘学園中
ﾃﾆｽﾌﾟﾗｻﾞ尼崎

TEAM.K
柳学園中
仁川学院中
ｻｳｻﾘｰﾄTC
灘中

ﾃﾝ・ＩＦＴ
ﾃﾆｽﾌﾟﾗｻﾞ尼崎

芦屋シーサイドテニス
灘中
宝塚T.CO
報徳学園中
難波徹NAMP

TEAM.K
Noah．I．Ｓ．

ITC
三田学園中
トップラン
甲南中
宝塚T.CO
UPT.C

朝日スポーツクラブ
神戸LTC
灘中

ﾛｲﾔﾙﾋﾙ'81TC

漁   圭 祐

b y e

安 東   直 輝
中 出   匠
安 藤   大 生
堀 切   敦 史
岩 佐   壮 一 郎
石 原   比 呂 央
福 田   孝 明

b y e

吉 田   圭 一 郎
野 村   聡 介
神 﨑   皓 介
大 石   光 洋

b y e

政 野   彰 太

藤 井   航 大

b y e

武 政   悠 生
北 原   大 嗣
南 村 　   一 輝
永 田   旭
藤 原   圭 吾
西 尾   介 杜
水 田   舜 平

b y e

島 田   壮 吾
清 水   響
濱 中   大 暉
樽 谷   太 郎

b y e

芳 田   敬 優

田 中   修 斗

b y e

穂 積   玲 於
井 上   拓 巳
横 山   輝
日 比 野   仁 志

b y e

増 成   優 人
大 野   翼

b y e

神 﨑   裕 介
岩 田   凌 汰
山 田   健 士 郎
梅 原   辰 海

b y e

鈴 木   啓 太

村 西   開 斗

b y e

宮 崎   正 義
中 野   陸 斗
保 島   匠
小 嶋   諒

b y e

角 谷   智 仁
西 村   壮 司

b y e

奥 村   伊 織
植 田   和 希
佐 藤   開
浅 野   泰 輝

b y e

谷   祐 汰
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113542

118662

120355

117121

120013

117075

113026

120207

116797

120304

115698

116267

112929

120199

118420

115073

120129

115721

115177

118441

114769

116148

116955

115472

114640

118744

116306

118718

120195

115946

114646

118896

115439

120201

116549

115502

110131

116048

118415

116850

118846

118663

118332

120106

120198

118747

115039

112928

ISP兵庫
仁川学院中
Noah．I．Ｓ．

ITC
noah.I.Sつかしん

人丸TC
トップラン
灘中
甲南中

雲雀丘学園中

TEAM.K
NoahI.S.姫路

g.d.o.
灘中
ﾊﾟｲﾝTC
トップラン
難波徹NAMP
A&F

宝塚T.CO

報徳学園中
ﾃﾝ・ＩＦＴ
三木ﾛｲﾔﾙTC
木曜会神戸
ﾃﾆｽﾌﾟﾗｻﾞ尼崎

g.d.o.
トップラン
甲南中
神戸長坂中

灘中
Noah I.S BM
Noah．I．Ｓ．
宝塚T.CO
人丸TC
灘中
芦屋GTC
TEAM.K

甲南中

ﾃﾝ・ＩＦＴ
トップラン
宝塚T.CO
ﾃﾆｽﾌﾟﾗｻﾞ尼崎
仁川学院中
SEAHORSE香枦園

ITC
灘中

木曜会神戸
ｻｳｻﾘｰﾄTC

AdvantageTC

深 井   圭

b y e

森 田   泰 地
増 田   聡 太
中 村   有 毅
小 林   凌

b y e

松 田   章 生
西 村   元 貴

b y e

近 藤   右 京
木 村   靖 吾
久 保   裕 樹
岡 村   翔 真

b y e

東 川   将 大

師 玉   真 志

b y e

垣 淵   大 河
上 鍵   政 隆
福 永   雄 大
村 田   怜 音

b y e

池 田   毅 喜
星 原   光

b y e

下 山   幹 太
世 良 田   拓 夢
折 野   勇 人
中 家   悠 人

b y e

水 口   凌

鷲 尾   祥 貴

b y e

板 敷   達 也
藤 原   光 汰
三 ツ 山   隆 哉
西 川   慧

b y e

三 浦   俊 吾
山 崎   壮 一

b y e

杉 本   大 地
田 渕   賢 斗
一 色   厚 志
桐 山   大 樹

b y e

竹 山   世 成

西 岡   皇 人

b y e

藤 原   將 行
大 辻   晴 登
平 塚   大 貴
濱   凌 太

b y e

才 門   昂 弘
渡 瀬   崇 及

b y e

藤 井   平 大
灘 本   宥 也
山 形   晃 平
川 田   信

b y e

小 林   奨
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